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5—192 a

APPLICATION FOR ENROLLMENT IN A NONRESERVATION SCHOOL.

(For a child enrolled at an Agency.)

For and in consideration of the Government of the United States assuming the care, education,

anm the United States Indian School at Mﬁ’& m

e e e T e e e e T
: ¥75"
of  NMETRAAALg /) XAA e M : date of birth _ / S/ LA
(Name of child.) (Bex.)
NAME OF FATHER, LIvING OR | | DEGREE OF
E N BAND. 3 d
(Both Indian and English.) DEean, REARE Txpiax Broon.

wAAL .., do hereby voluntarily consent and agreeto ..
(Parent, «uandian, o test-efetrr—

enrollment in said school for a period of rl»(./v\.k. . years, and also obligate myself to abide by

(Not less than 3.)

all the rules and regulations for Indian schools.

The said child has been enrolled in the following schools:

gt Date ov DATE 0F T TraT | \ -
NANME Q¥ SCHOOL. ENROLLMENT, ‘ DisonARGE, ‘ G Ent: FRAL

guardian, or next of kin,)

P. O. address: _ F~ [ \

Two witnesdes:




PHYSICIAN’S CERTIFICATE.
I hereby certify lIm this day carefully examined the above-named child herein proposed

for transfer and find _£Z&€zzto be in proper physical condition to attend school, and not afflicted

with tuberculosis or any disease which would be a menace to the health of other pupils.

Dhts. SO dayot LelFhe  1ope

/ —
Physician ol _2@%7 U A geneyy.

CERTIFICATE OF AGENT OR BCNDED SUPERINTENDENT.

I hereby certify that the statements made in the foregoing application and certificate, to the best
of my knowledge and belief, are true; that the consent of

was voluntary, and I recommend the transfer of the said child.

This ... 2’/ _____ dayy of | Outrt=— 1980

Agent or Supe’mf-nf.e?ident.

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL PHYSICIAN.

L herehyiearity that on s el - S i s e ooy I made & careful exami-

{As soon after arrival as possible;)

nation of the physical condition of e ... the child named in
the foregoing application, and found piip et o W . Do SIS

I therefore recommend that the said child be _._______ enrolled in this school.
B e Bduwsofl , 190

SPECIAL NOTE. -

This form must be executed in duplicate when a child is transferred from a reservation to a nonreservation school.
The Superintendent of the nonreservation school will retain the original for his files, and the duplicate shall be deposited
in the Agency records. The agent will then send to the Commissioner of Indian Affairs his certificate as provided by law.
All the blanks must be properly filled in every case.

If the information called for on any part of the blank is not known, that fact should be stated. No space should be
left unfilled. Whether the parents are living or dead, their names must be given.

The person who signs the blank as consenting to the fransfer should indicate his relation to the applicant by marking
out the word “parent,” ““guardian,” or “next of kin,” leaving unmarked only the title appropriate to the signer.
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B o 2595-
My 26th, 1914,

r. Albert I, Kneale,
Supvr. in Charge, Standing Rock Agency,
Fart Yates, N, D,

My dear Sir:

Phis is 40 scknomledge receint of your Mr, Madden's

letter of Nay the 22nd, with vhich he enclosed check Ho.

2165 For R50:00

vlaced t¢ the credit of Jumes Tat-

-._1‘
2
ot

tooced, or James Bluelips &s he 18 Xnown here,
£

Tegerding the matier of his transportation, I pre-
sume he asked for the funds in order that he can refurn
hore ®or ¢ vigsit. HNovever, wvithout your sapprovel and recon-
mendation his visgit at horme cannot be erranged for, Will

vou let me hear fronm you?

Very respectfnliy,

HK. Stupervisor in Chargo.



PLEASE REFER
s IN REPLY TO OUR FILE

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

STANDING ROCK INDIAN SCHOOL B - 2595.
FORT YATES, NOCRTH DAKOTA w J P

MBY 22 1713
Mr. O. H. Lipps,
Supervisor in Charge,
Carlisle Indian School,
Carlisle, Pa.

Dear Sir:- ?f: %
Jyor g
I am enclosing herewith check 10.2163 fof $60.00§drawn

in your favor for deposit to the credit of ames T%ﬁﬁoed, an

allotteeof this reservation who is a student
James writes this office that it require $60.00 (for

railway transportation for himself from your schoolito his

home on this reservation.

Very ly yours,

1-Enel. e A L e |
5-19. Chief Clerk.




May 25th, 1914,

HMr. Albert H, Xneale,
Supvr. in Charge, Standing Roek Agency,
Fort Yastes, N. D.

My dear Mr., Kneale:

Beferring to your letter of May the 20th, in
which you wrote me repghrding Mrs, Blue Lips' inguiry
about the health of her sion James, this is to advise
that on the 8lst instant I submitted & report as follows
%o Hrs. Blue Lips:

"Janes Bluelips suste&ined an injnry to

the elbow., He was dismissed fron the Hesp-
ital today, although he is still carrying

the swn in & 8line. The condition was &f

no time serious’.

A copy of the commumication was mailed to you and
has probably bheen noted before thias time,

In this connection T will atate thalt there seems to
be no special necessity for James's retwrn home, but if you
so recommend the desired arrangements will be made,

Yery respectfully,

HEH. Supervisor in Charge,



PLEASE REFER
IN REPLY TO OUR FiLE

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR i /55p

STANDING ROCK INDIAN SCHOOL
FORT YATES, NORTH DAKOTA

May 20 1914

Mr: 0, B. Lirps,
Superviger in Charre,
Garlisle, Pa.
Pear Mr. Lipps:

Mrg, Blue Lips is in the office and st-tes
that she has learned that her son, Janes, is ill
at Carlisle, and is cen®ined in the hospital.

Bhe requests th~t we write you, asking the
condition of James' heslth, and vhether it would
be aévisable for him te return to the reservation.

Regpect Mlly,
é;222%2§i14f/¢;2%L721214ﬂ¢f4af<fg;,#x
Supervisor in Charge.

=19



ey dlat, 1914,

lirs. Hary Bluelips,
Port Ysten, Horth Dakota,

My dear Nadem:

Upon receirt of ponr letier of Hay the 1l7th
1 referred 1t to our Ochool Fhysicien with & ragues
that he make me & raport regarding the condition of
your B0n Ja&m6B. This nornlng the deaired statenment
was sent %o me and I submif below & copr of 1% for yowr
information:
“dames Blwuelins sustained sn injnry to
the elbow. He w=as dismiased from the Hospissl
today, although he 48 ahill onrrying the am
in & aling. The acondition was &t nof Lime
serious,”
Assuring zon that 1% 48 & pleasure %0 conver fo
favorahle & ranort fo you, I an,
Yary truly rours,

"

Hiat, superviasor in Charpge.

Gopy to Supervisor Kneale.
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Dec. lut, 1915.

Mr. r.:-:'.bﬁrfi Ha ?n&&le '
Supvr. in Charge, Standing Fook Agenay,
}.‘q Qr ':_; X’&tﬂ & $ it 'y :.L} -

Dear Hir:

T &n roturning herewith an appliestion in
triplicate, esch copy of which has beaen gigned by
Jemes Tatooed, whe is enrclled here &g Jemes Blue-
1ips, The paper hes been othorwise execubed &8 wes
requested in youwr leiter of November the £0%hs

Very respectivlly,
nelie

HicH, guperintendent.






PLEASE REFER
IN REPLY TO OUR FILE

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR B00Y=1 3825

STANDING ROCK INDIAN SCHOOL L-1661
FORT YATES, NORTH DAKOTA

ECMNM

NGV 20 (313

Mr. Moses Friedman,
Supt. Indian School,
Carlisle, Penna.,
Dear Sir:

I am submitting again, blank applications for
Sipux benefits in the case of James Tattoed, allottee
of this reservation whom you failed to iaentify.

Examination of the office files here disclose
that he was enrolled at your school under the name of
James Bluelips.

If you can iaentify him unaer tne above name,

kindly secure his signature as James Tattoed and have

atfidavit as to identification properly accomplisned
and return papers as soon &8 praciicable.
Very truly yours,

I A

Supervisor in Charge.

S encls.

11-20
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Mr. Albert H. Xnealea,
SUNVTr. {?lvlwr'p

4

ﬂ

teanding Poek Agency,
Fort V‘feﬂ ?. 1)

-

Hy dear Sir:

In further reference e our corresronfence regard-
ing the return to Carliele of JTames Rluelips, *his ig %o
atate that on June the Efh transportation was placed for
his use at lafarette, Indlana, #a yon »equestod. However,
he had alrealdy nurehared & ficket for Chicapo when the
trangportation nlsecad hecams availahle,

Mn that same da%te Y arvanged by wire %o héve &n
amount of fiftean dollars paid %n James &t Tafaretie. Add-
ing to that the cost of sevoral $elagrams and the chargs
for transmitting the amount a hotal of £17,74 had o0 he
expended. ot hoing advised to the contrary Jamed probhabe-
1y secured that amount snd continved his tirip toward his
home, so I would thank ven fo refer the chick T enclese to

James when he has returned home and to Secnre thereon his
signature, Fe has o ftotal of abant 235,00 to his oredit
in bank here.

Hoping that you can give some information ahout the



cheek herewith negotiahle, I anm,

Enel.

=B~ Mr. Albert H. Eneale, Supervisor,
bhoy and that you can eo-operate Larther in meking the

Tery respaohfliy,

Burervisor in Charge,



ADDRESS ONLY PLEASE REFER
THE SUPERINTENDENT IN REPLY TO OUR FILE

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GRIL/RI

STANDING ROCK INDIAN SCHOOL
FORT YATES. NORTH DAKOTA

JUN S0 1817

Mr. 0. H. Bipps,
Supervisor in Charge,
Carlisle, Pa.
Dear Sir:-
II am enclosing herewith check No. 2995 in amount
of $17.74, covering expenditures made for James Blue Lips,

i R R i LR

same having been signed by James Blue Lipe, to your order.

Very truly yours,
T
ﬁé&fﬁ

Acting Chief Clerk.

1 enclosure.
§=30
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July 1ls%t,1815,

Superintendent,
Standing Rock Agsency,
Fort Yates, X.D,
Dear Sir,
I have a request from James Tatooed for the balancs
of his money hers. We have no pupil enrclled by that name

but have a deserter namedégames Blue Lips from your agency.
. N,

e

If Tatocoed and Bluelips are one and the same person, will
you kindly deliver the enclosed sheck of #17.88 which closes
his account.

Very respectifully,

W.H M, Superintendent.






July 10%h, 1914,

Mr. Albert H, Kneale,
Supvr. in Charge, Standing Roek AgCies
Fort Yates, . De

My desr HMr. XKneale:

Replying to your favor of Tuly the 7¥h, eall-
ing atiention to the fact that Jspes Bluelinps 18 now
at his homas, this is to advise thet T do not care 0
have him retwrn 4o (arlisle unless he ocan malke up his
mind that he will come with a deternination fo make
good use of his time and at his own axpense for trans-
portation,

1£ Jeres 38 sincere ohont hia deslre to return
1 will give him another chance.

Thanking you for your co-operation, I rermain,

Very respectfolly,

HX, Supervisor in Charge.



PLEASE REFER
iIN REPLY TO OUR FILE

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR AHE; HID

STANDING ROCK INDIAN SCHOOL
FORT YATES, NORTH DAKOTA

Mr. O. H. Lirps, Supervisor,
Carlisle, Pa.
Dear Mr. Lipps:

Referring once more to the young lad, James Llue
Lips, whe recently deserted Carlisle, I wish to state
that the boy is now on this reservation, and to ask
what disposition you desire made of him.

Regpectfully,

i e
L T

£

=6 Supervisor in Charge.



Janusry 26, 1917.

Mre. Charles L. Dagenett,
Office of Indian Affasirs,
Washington, D.C.

ily dssr Mr. Dagenett:

I heve your inguiry relative to James
%Egsiigﬁﬂﬁ?attoed} who has applied to you for work in an
automobile shope

Jemes was & pupil from 191C to 1914. He
was a good boy in most respacﬁé but was inclined to be
rather erratic. He could work well amnd had & pretty fair
record except that he deserted and did not finish his term
of five years. I have had no record of him since le left
here so do not know whether he has used his time to sdvantage
since lesving the schools He was only a young boy and the
records show thet he did not work st any speciel trade while
here.

Very truly yours,

DR Superintendent.



[
C:

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR i 1o M

UNITED STATES INDIAN SCHOOL

CARLISLE, PA.

2eMcC

Jenuary 8, 1917.

Mr. Charles E. Dagenett,
Office of Indian Affasirs,

Washington, B. C.
My desr Mr. Dagenett:

I have your letter making inguiry relative to
tory work and who clsims he wag a studert at the school
in 1914.

If Thomas was ever a pupil here he must have
been known by some other name as I cannot find anyone
bearing his name among our former students. If he will
give us the name by which he was known while a student
here I may be able to give you some informetion regsrding
him.

Very tru vou

«[ / / f/,/%

D/B Chief Elerx in Charge

/__ /f._; :a""_" _"/’;/

5 L 4-’2@»» g2,
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OUTING RECORD — CARLISLE INDUSTRIAL SCHOOL 5 6 3

¢ 7
Name of Student Wd Home Address %&&l— ; Tribe
Age at Date of - y TOTAL OR
Entrance Entrance Shop -""“"— FE L oL ““" VERAGE
gﬁ‘ dlral 2l e = == =
Patron Locality
Days in
oo, L. l; School
Address . Station §,J
Neco-ville 7 RFT 7
r
Recommended by Grade in /7
School Ability & q
Grade of Home Church 7
Health ot

Date of u2 Date : ') Earnings 7~
Quting ‘i & /"—'/ Returned -‘0,2\ JI= i~ Wages " 9{07

YAWMAN & ERBE MFG. CO,, ROCHESTER, N. Y. i 441037 3M. 400 -
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J A
NAME AT CARLISLE @//‘Vﬁ[,{ / » //:4
J.".’ I,u"r./://
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ITEMS OF INTEREST
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